6:00 p.m.
6:05 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

Board of Selectmen’s Meeting
Monday, October 24, 2011
503 Province Road

Academy Building

Agenda

Attendance & Pledge of Allegiance

George Hildum — Discuss Reval and Co-Op Appeal

Jen Correia — MRI Report

Public Input

Public Hearing — Fire Hydrant Installation in Loon Pond
Cindy Houghton — Lakes Region Public Access TV
Other Business

Adjourn Meeting

Non-Public Session per RSA 91-A:3.11 ()
As Necessary




